'I LutinX com
‘ DIGITAL DATA CERTIFI r‘\ 10N

889980 auroralrzO5@gmail.com Aurora Larzio [IrXOx9BGPCy5Ht.
2 125611 seppani.federica@liceocec Federica Seppani yes IrXXOXQEXmWESoI.
cano.com

3 492187 mazzuola.lucia@bobbiodid. Lucia Mazzuola yes IrX0x9Is4IFfNg.
it

4 fiacobazzi69@gmail.com IACOBAZZI ANTONIA yes IrXOX9cFJKTVae.

5 miriambrusca2l@gmail.co Miriam Brusca yes IrXOx9A4tKmydU.
m

6 giadacanigliaO6 @gmail.co Giada Caniglia yes IrXOx9vdBptDNC.
m

7 felipexanfrixandaya@gmail xandrix andaya felipe yes IrXOX9YFNTBLAO.

.com
8 flami.ambrogi@gmail.com Flaminia Ambrogi yes IrX0x901sITjO6.
9 ginevramanunzal3@gmail. Ginevra Manunza yes IrX0x9j4FUQRQQ.
com
10 santoro.alessandra@liceoc Alessandra Santoro yes IrXOX9hSROj32I.
eccano.com
11 veronicacaniglia6@gmail.c Veronica Caniglia yes IrX0x9ibbyl9aqg.
om
12 giovannipaolomaria.morisc Giovanni Paolo Maria Morisco yes IrX0x976x0bN8N.
o@gmail.com
13 gaiamalizia36@gmail.com Gaia Malizia yes IrX0x9JPzmCeRR.
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15

16

17

18
19

20

21

22

23

24
25

26

27
28
29

—

m

bartoliannalisa07@gmail.c
om

riccardocampioni2007@gm
ail.com

khouribechdouaal9@gmail
.com

ely.link2006@gmail.com

idrissimarwa0605@gmail.c
om

trolli.matilde@liceoceccano
.com

brenda.sergi@davincimilaz
zo.edu.it

matilde.lamedica0202@gm
ail.com

flaviodamoreO6@gmail.co
m

vasilelaurgg@gmail.com

i.centrone@-colamonicochi
arulli.edu.it

addessiandrea22@gmail.c
om

marchiniaurora@gmail.com
idamin2005@gmail.com

soniamontomoli2006@gma

Annalisa

Riccardo

douaa

Elisabetta

Marwan

Matilde

Brenda

matilde

Flavio

Vasile Laurentu

irene

Andrea

Aurora
Amin

Sonia

Bartoli

Campioni

khouribech

Russo

Idrissi

Trolli

Serqi

lamedica

D'amore

Luca

centrone

Addessi

Marchini
Idrissi

Montomoli

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes

yes
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IrXOx9TAagu9ZO0.

[rXOx9etCATtoY.

IrXOx9w8T2iGKQ.

[rXOx9bFruoFZi.
IrX0x9jQFonVhL.

IrXOx9AocrZ5r7.

Ir’XOX9hGR1UNLA4.

[IrXOx9M3jgcWh2.

[rXOx9lemYleM>5.

IrXOx9MXz1dTKc.
IrXOx93XPobTlu.

IrXOXx9Mwx2Gbk2.

IrXOx9vnT6VLV1.
IrX0x9vmJgytyH.
IrXOx9idDt16YY.
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30
31
32
33
34
35

36

37

38

39

40
41
42
43

44

45
46

—

valeriodamo@gmail.com
reikagiachi@gmail.com
fattoitobia@gmail.com
segmentie@gmail.com

amarta21105@gmail.com

giuseppenicola.91@gmail.c
om

alexandernigito@gmail.co
m

benedettaconte0O5@gmail.c
om

bragaglia.isabella@liceoce
ccano.com

Giuseppe.decaro@istitutov
erga.edu.it

fabiolalococol@gmail.com
roryp.06@gmail.com
fanti.marta@bobbiodid.it

zomparelli.giorgio@liceoce
ccano.com

Emanueledamato@donluig
isturzobagheria.edu.it

pergoldefl9@gmail.com

campagna.eleonora@liceo
cececcano.com

Valerio
Reika
Tobia

Emanuela

Marta

Giuseppe Nicola

Alexander

benedetta

Isabella

Giuseppe

fabiola
Aurora Pia
Marta

Giorgio

Emanuele

Federica

Eleonora

D'Amore
Giachi
Fattoi
Segmenti
Aimone

Tidona

niggito

conte

Bragaglia

Decaro

lo coco
Papale
Fanti

Zomparelli

D'amato

Pergola

Campagna

yes
yes
yes
yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
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[rX0x9goNNWwwO.
IrX0x982nJUEaq.
IrXOx9UKHaa4q8.
IrXOx9dyjIRzAK.
[rXOx9Y3WzNLhT.
IrXOXOWtGU1RKI.

Ir'XOX9kOEWi2Q8.

[rX0x9yzI7b1O0w.

IrXOx9N9trWuio.

IrXOx9P4EYKaG9.

IrXOx9uF6Y8VeC.
IrXOx9c7en6YDf.
IrXOx9TZrow\Vvcl.

IrX0x980ImU2Q09.

IrXOx902WsO0F20.

[rXOx9XXn9voDn.
[rXOx9L30bw;j55.
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a7

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56
57

58

59

60

—

ugolettigabriele.gr@gmail.c
om

lucabuscemal3@gmail.co
m

christian.spinelli@polobian
ciardigrosseto.edu.it

Colasanti.jcopojose@liceoc
eccano.com

costantini.giada@liceocecc
ano.com

liburdi.luca@liceoceccano.
com

giuseppecolline21@icloud.
com

colapietro.samuele@liceoc
eccano.com

Ferraro.giulia@liceoceccan
0.com

ibasilel31@gmail.com

santucci.aurora@liceocecc
ano.con

dimaggio.christian@liceoce
ccano.com

chiaralanzafame62@gmail.
com

marialuisianabarrale@gmai
l.com

Gabriele

Luca Gaetano

Christian Mario

Jacopo Jose

Giada

Luca

Giuseppe

Samuele

Giulia

Ivan

Aurora

Christian

Chiara

Maria Luisiana

ugoletti

Buscema

Spinelli

Colasanti

Costantini

Liburdi

Colline

Colapietro

Ferraro

Basile

Santucci

Di Maggio

Lanzafame

Barrale

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
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IrXOx9eja2Xpar.

Ir’XOX9RWz8YLJA.

IrXOx91MdKteM1.

[rXOx90oNts30x0.

IrXOx9BJ5mAeqD.

[IrXOxQuDBHyO2P.

[Ir’XOX9AOPWb4gh.

IrXOx98HVVAIPD.

IrXOXx9BMSnOViv.

IrXOx9iaRF68RE.
[rX0x9qgfniWj8K.

Ir’XOX9VR2IQKRW.

IrXOx9acdEEXDU.

IrXOx9eAnwkpUA.
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61

62

63

64
65
66
67
68

69

70

71
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giustino.ignoti@polobiancia
rdigrosseto.edu.it

colmenares.valeriavalentin
a@liceoceccano.com

desantis.marko@liceocecc
ano.com

dafnecalamera@gmail.com
robygioia4@gmail.com

sparandrea05@gmail.com
erika.doto@gmail.com

Samuele.sciortino2010@g
mail.com

Santi.eleonora@bobbiodid.
it

chiararaffadaleOO@gmail.c
om

fbonanno321@gmail.com

Giustino

Valeria Valentina

Marko

Dafne
Roberta Maria
Andrea
Erika

Samuele

Eleonora

Chiara

Francesco

Ignoti

Colmenares Coa

De santis

Calamera
Scardina Buffa
Sparacino
Doto

Sciortino

Santi

Raffadale

Bonanno

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes
yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

IrXOx9y33eEHzg.

IrXOx9elLFa610x.

Ir)XOx939YGbZLv.

[IrXOX9YG8TKMvI.
IrXOXx9SOE8dqOb.
IrXOx9LDtwB1nl.
[rXOx9fnxO1luuF.
IrX0x923Z40ZNE.

IrXOx9ZpinGwsL.

IrX0Ox91bagQN3g.

IrX0x9jdjmhsOO0.
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